LURGAN & DISTRICT HORSE AND CATTLE SHOW SOCIETY LTD. HORSE & PONY ENTRY FORM

Class Number	Entry Fee	Exhibitor	Name of Horse / Pony	Height	Age	Reg. No.	Dam	Sire

^{*} Please note entries will not be accepted unless accompanied by the full fee. Cheques must be payable to Lurgan & District Horse & Cattle Show Society Ltd.

To the best of my knowledge and belief these particulars are true and I agree to conform to the Rules and Regulations of the Show Society.

I agree to Lurgan Show retaining my data on their mailing list for future contact. I also consent to my name and details being published in Lurgan Show's catalogue.

Exhibitors Signature:	Telephone No.:	Entries to: Mrs. Ros Ewing,
Address:	Postcode:	'Thornbank', 130 Carnteel Road,
	Amount Enclosed:	Aughnacloy BT69 6EF.

Your personal data. Exhibitor you will need to provide Lurgan Show with certain personal information relating to you. Your privacy is extremely important to us, so we want you to know exactly how we will use that personal information. Our full privacy notice setting out detailed information about matters such as what personal information we use, for what purpose we use it, what our legal basis for doing so is and who we share your personal information with, can be obtained on request. If you would like to see a hard copy of our privacy notice, please ask a member of Lurgan Show committee to provide you with the same.